RAPIDPLAS
Life at Its Best®
Tank & Pump Packages  Tank & Trough Combos Water Troughs
  JUST
   ADD
 WATERSPRING
RAPIDPLAS
FREECALL 1800 816 299

O
U
N
D
 R
A
IN
W
AT
ER
 T
A
N
K
S
RT01100.SGPACK 1100 1050 1550 1600
RT02200.SGPACK 2200 1350 1900 1960
RT03000.SGPACK 3000 1710 1680 1780
RT05000.SGPACK 5000 1840 2110 2190
RTC07000.SGPACK 7000 2380 1740 1950
RTC09000.SGPACK 9000 2350 2220 2430
RTC10500.SGPACK 10000 2520 2260 2450
RTC13500.SGPACK 14000 3000 2150 2420
RTC22500.SGPACK 22500 3510 2390 2750
RTC27000.SGPACK 27000 3840 2440 2700
FT32000.SGPACK 32000 3990 2730 3230
CODE CAPACITY
(LITRES)
 DIMENSIONS

R
O
U
N
D
 R
A
IN
W
AT
ER
 T
A
N
K
S RTC07000.LGPACK 7000 2380 1740 1950
RTC09000.LGPACK 9000 2350 2220 2330
RTC10500.LGPACK 10000 2520 2260 2320
RTC13500.LGPACK 14000 3000 2150 2330
RTC22500.LGPACK 22500 3510 2390 2640
RTC27000.LGPACK 27000 3840 2440 2700
FT32000.LGPACK 32000 3990 2730 3230
Sprinkler System Garden Taps
Strainer & Strainer Cover             Tw
o O

R
O
U
N
D
 R
A
IN
W
AT
ER
 T
A
N
K
S RTC07000.WHPACK 7000 2380 1740 1950
RTC09000.WHPACK 9000 2350 2220 2430
RTC10500.WHPACK 10000 2520 2260 2450
RTC13500.WHPACK 14000 3000 2150 2420
RTC22500.WHPACK 22500 3510 2390 2750
RTC27000.WHPACK 27000 3840 2440 2700
FT32000.WHPACK 32000 3990 2730 3230
Get a quote on this
package with one of
the sizes below